
2022

Building Permits
Issued

No. Valuation

December 52 $11,818,360

Total 52 $11,818,360

2022

Jurisdiction No. Valuation

City of Byron 19 $11,501,919

City of Stewartville 18 $122,734

Marion TWP 5 $20,273

Oronoco TWP 8 $149,634

Eyota TWP 2 $23,800

Total 52 $11,818,360

2022

Code Building Permit No. Valuation

New Residential

101 1    Family (Detached) 0 $0

102 1    Family (Attached) 0 $0

103 2    Family Dwelling 0 $0

104 3-4 Unit Building 0 $0

105 5    Unit Buildings 0 $0

438       Garage 0 $0

Residential

432 Deck 0 $0

433 Addition 0 $0

434 Alterations 12 $310,410

439 Garage Addition 0 $0

New Commercial/Indust

213 Hotel or Motel 0 $0

318 Recreational 0 $0

319 Church / Religious 0 $0

320 Industrial / Warehouse 0 $0

321 Parking Garage 0 $0

322 Service / Repair Station 0 $0

323 Hospital / Institutional 0 $0

324 Office / Bank 0 $0

325 Public Works & Utilities 0 $0

326 School / Educational 2 $328,705

327 Store / Restaurant 0 $0

328 Nonresidential Building 0 $0

Commerial/Industrial

436 Addition 1 $10,338,088

437 Alterations 1 $12,755

500 Reroofing 0 $0

Other Structures

329 Pool, Retaining Wall, Sheds, etc 1 $696,000

106 Manufactured Home 0 $0

Subtotal 17 $11,685,958

Code Miscellaneous Permits

700 Mechanical 27 $119,628

710 Plumbing 8 $12,774

Subtotal 35 $132,402

Total 52 $11,818,360

12/01/2022 - 12/31/2022
Olmsted County Building Permit Activity

Building Permits
YTD

Building Permits
Issued
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City of Byron City of Stewartville Eyota TWP Marion TWP Oronoco TWP

2022 2022 2022 2022 2022

Code Building Permit No. Valuation No. Valuation No. Valuation No. Valuation No. Valuation

New Residential

101 1    Family (Detached) 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

102 1    Family (Attached) 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

103 2    Family Dwelling 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

104 3-4 Unit Building 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

105 5    Unit Buildings 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

438       Garage 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

Residential

432 Deck 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

433 Addition 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

434 Alterations 3 $72,154 4 $82,910 1 $21,000 1 $7,675 3 $126,671

439 Garage Addition 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

New Commercial/Indust

213 Hotel or Motel 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

318 Recreational 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

319 Church / Religious 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

320 Industrial / Warehouse 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

321 Parking Garage 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

322 Service / Repair Station 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

323 Hospital / Institutional 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

324 Office / Bank 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

325 Public Works & Utilities 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

326 School / Educational 2 $328,705 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

327 Store / Restaurant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

328 Nonresidential Building 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

Commerial/Industrial

436 Addition 1 $10,338,088 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

437 Alterations 0 $0 1 $12,755 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

500 Reroofing 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

Other Structures

329 Pool, Retaining Wall, Shed 
etc

1 $696,000 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

106 Manufactured Home 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

Subtotal 7 $11,434,947 5 $95,665 1 $21,000 1 $7,675 3 $126,671

Code Miscellaneous Permits

700 Mechanical 11 $63,472 7 $18,295 1 $2,800 4 $12,598 4 $22,463

710 Plumbing 1 $3,500 6 $8,774 0 $0 0 $0 1 $500

Subtotal 12 $66,972 13 $27,069 1 $2,800 4 $12,598 5 $22,963

Total 19 $11,501,919 18 $122,734 2 $23,800 5 $20,273 8 $149,634
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